
 - 

Bus 

# Stop Location

Stop 

Time

CC - SS

1 Hemlock Ave & Lake St (LakeShore Dunes) 8:13

1 11th PL & Allen St 8:19

1 12th Ave & Idaho St 8:22

1 7th Ave & Mississippi St 8:26

1 6th Ave & Tennessee St 8:28

1 5th Ave & Broadway 8:30

1 13th Ave & Broadway 8:33

1 19th Ave & Broadway 8:35

1 19th Ave & Virginia St 8:36

1 15th Ave & Virginia St 8:38

1 15th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:39

1 19th Ave & Mississippi St 8:41

1 21st Ave & Tennessee St 8:43

1 21st Ave & Carolina St 8:44

CC 8:50

5/29/2024

Bus Stop Information

CAREER CENTER

SUMMER SCHOOL



 - 

Bus 

# Stop Location

Stop 

Time

Bus Stop Information

CAREER CENTER

SUMMER SCHOOL

CC - SS

2 8th Ave & Harrison St 8:01

2 8th Ave & Grant St 8:03

2 5th Ave & Grant St (McDonald's) east bound 8:04

2 3rd Ave & Taft St 8:07

2 8th Ave & Taft St 8:09

2 Waverly Dr & Taft St 8:10

2 7th Ave & Clark Rd 8:15

2 7th Ave & Burr St 8:17

2 7th Ave & King St 8:19

2 7th Ave & Colfax St 8:20

2 9th Ave & Colfax St 8:21

2 25th Ave & Ralston St 8:25

2 24th Ave & Morton St 8:27

2 19th Ave & Clark RD (Rosewood) 8:30

2 19th Ave & Chase St 8:33

2 15th Ave & Taft St 8:35

2 19th Ave & Taft St 8:36

2 21st Ave & McKinley St 8:38

2 17th Ave & Grant St 8:41

CC 8:50

5/29/2024



 - 

Bus 

# Stop Location

Stop 

Time

Bus Stop Information

CAREER CENTER

SUMMER SCHOOL

CC - SS

3 47th Ave & Harrison St 8:20

3 49th Ave & Broadway 8:23

3 49th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:25

3 47th Ave & Delaware St 8:26

3 43rd Ave & Broadway 8:30

3 43rd Ave & Kentucky St 8:32

3 41st Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:33

3 37th Ave & Harrison St 8:37

3 27th Ave & Monroe St 8:41

3 33rd Ave & Delaware St 8:45

3 35th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:47

CC 8:50

5/29/2024


